Net Payable  45,376.00₹

Advance Amount  6,930.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402865 CARD1 Advance Amount  6,930.007/27/2024

KARTHICK.S Six Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  38,446.00BLR-0724-PA-009622